BA_EE355 // v1.5 // Modification rights reserved
User Manual
EE355
Dew Point Sensor
down to -60 °C Td
E+E Elektronik Ges.m.b.H. does not accept warranty and liability claims neither upon this publication nor in case of
improper treatment of the described products.
The document may contain technical inaccuracies and typographical errors. The content will be revised on a regular

12 User Manual EE355 Dew Point Sensor
7.3	 Spare Parts
Description Order code
Stainless steel sintered filter HA010103
8	 Accessories
Description Order code
Modbus configuration adapter HA011013
E+E Product Configuration Software (Free download: www.epluse.com/configurator) EE-PCS
Connection cable, 5 pole, M12x1 socket - free ends, PUR insulation
	 1.5 m (4.9 ft)
	 5 m (16.4 ft)
	 10 m (32.8 ft)
HA010819
HA010820
HA010821
Sampling cell G 1/2" with quick connector HA050102
Sampling cell NPT with bleed screw HA050107
Sampling cell G 1/2" for atmospheric dew point HA050106
Basic sampling cell G 1/2" HA050103
Basic sampling cell NPT HA050105
Please refer also to the “Accessories“ data sheet.
13User Manual EE355 Dew Point Sensor
9	 Technical Data
Measurands